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INSTRUCTIONS

April 2018
Prospective WestConnect Regional Transmission Service customers will need to execute agreements for the Regional Service with all of the WestConnect Providers.  An information form is provided below.  Please fill in all of the information on the form and email it to the TPs.  Names and contact information can be found at the end of the document.
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WestConnect Regional Transmission Service Application
Date:  

For Non-Firm Regional Transmission Service under the WestConnect Pricing Experiment, please provide the following information.


General Applicant Information

Contact Name
First  
Last  

Title



Company Name

DUNS Number

Federal Tax ID Number  

NERC ID:
Street Address

City        
State  
      Zip Code  

Telephone
Ext  

Fax

Email Address

Please list information to whom the transmission service agreement should be directed for signature and execution, if different from the above contact information.

Contact Name
First  
Last  

Title



Company Name

Street Address

City  
State  
Zip Code  

Telephone


Ext  


Fax


Email Address



Billing Invoice/Payment Information

Please provide current information for where transmission service bills should be directed.

Contact Name
First     Last  

Title




Department

Company Name


Billing Address

City  
State  
Zip Code  

Telephone

Ext  


Fax


Email Address



Notices Regarding Settlements and Payments

Contact Name
First    
 Last  

Title



 

Department

Company Name


Billing Address

City  
State  
Zip Code  

Telephone

Ext  


Fax


Email Address


All Legal Notices

Contact Name
First  
Last  

Title


Street Address

City  
State  
Zip Code  

Telephone

Ext  


Fax


Email Address



Scheduling

Contact Name
First  
Last  

Alternate
First  
Last  

Telephone

Ext  


Fax

Email Address



Wire Transfer Information

Bank Name



ABA #



Account Number



Additional Information: 

WESTCONNECT REGIONAL TRANSMISSION SERVICE APPLICATION

REGIONAL TRANSMISSION PROVIDER CONTACTS

	CONTACT INFORMATION

	TP
	NAME
	PHONE
	FAX
	EMAIL

	
	
	
	
	

	AEPCO
	Shane Sanders
	520-586-5239
	
	ssanders@azgt.coop

	
	
	
	
	

	APS
	Twyana Blair
	602-250-1128
	
	twyana.blair@aps.com

	
	Donald Davis
	602-250-1567
	
	donald.davis@aps.com

	
	Jana Bordenkircher
	602-250-1046
	
	jana.bordenkircher@aps.com

	
	
	
	
	

	BEPC
	Deb Salmonson
	701-557-5410
	
	dsalmonson@bepc.com

	
	
	
	
	

	BHP
	Eric East
	605-721-2261
	
	eric.east@blackhillscorp.com

	
	Jacki Welbig
	605-721-2310
	
	jacki.welbig@blackhillscorp.com

	
	
	
	
	

	EPE
	Tony Soto
	915-543-4181
	
	tony.soto@epelectric.com 

	
	Brenda Delgado
	915-872-4513
	
	brenda.delgado@epelectric.com

	
	
	
	
	

	DGT
	Nathan Powell
	801-619-6504
	
	npowell@deseretpower.com

	
	Shannon Gilmore
	303-254-3576
	
	oattadmin@tristategt.org

	
	Doug Reese
	303-254-3676
	
	oattadmin@tristategt.org

	
	
	
	
	

	PNM
	Don Lacen
	505-241-2409
	505-241-4363
	don.lacen@pnm.com

	
	Wes Wilson
	505-241-4472
	505-241-4363
	wesley.wilson@pnm.com

	
	
	
	
	

	PRPA
	Matthew Thompson
	970-229-1686
	970-229-5219
	thompsonm@prpa.org

	
	
	
	
	

	TEP
	Raquel Aguilar
	520-745-7193
	520-770-6720
	TransCoord@tep.com

	
	
	
	
	

	TSGT
	Shannon Gilmore
	303-254-3576
	
	oattadmin@tristategt.org

	
	Doug Reese
	303-254-3676
	
	oattadmin@tristategt.org

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Melissa Crosby
	303-273-4679
	
	melissa.m.crosby@xcelenergy.com

	XCEL/ PSCO
	Jennifer Bass
	303-273-4726
	
	jennifer.l.bass@xcelenergy.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	WAPA
	John Steward
	602-605-2774
	602-605-2481
	steward@wapa.gov

	
	Raymond Vojdani
	970-461-7379
	
	avojdani@wapa.gov

	
	Bob Langenberger
	970-461-7481
	
	langenberger@wapa.gov

	
	Parker Wicks
	801-524-5265
	
	pwicks@wapa.gov
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